Your Best Source in the Magnetic Field
800.525.3536 Please contact us for more information at
Versatility, Efficiency and Safety
Quickly and easily clean up hazardous ferrous metal debris from indoor and outdoor traffic areas to pre-
vent costly injuries and repairs. Ideal for clearing large driveways, factories, trucking terminals, parking
lots, construction sites, and much more. The VersaSWEEP™ 4-in-1 Magnetic Sweeper can be used in 4 con-
figurations: tow it behind or hang it from any vehicle, mount it on a forklift, or push it to quickly clear

Part No.
Approximate
Pounds Pull
Sweeping
Width
(in.)
Overall
Width
(in.)
Magnetic
Surface Area
(sq. in.)
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.) MSRP
VSM-48 250 48 58 192 78 $472.50
VSM-60 300 60 70 240 89 $577.50
VSM-72 350 72 82 288 99 $693
VSM-84 400 84 94 326 106 $787.50
VSM-96 450 96 106 364 124 $1,050
VSM-72
VSM-84
VSM-96
VSM-48